Save on your health journey.

Join Blue365SM for FREE to get the savings you need and achieve a healthier you.

HIGHMARK 💁 🗑 🛛 Blue 365.

When you register at **blue365deals.com**, you get access to offers on select Garmin[®] and Fitbit[®] products through Heart Rate Monitors USA, and thousands of gyms nationwide for a low monthly fee through Tivity Health.

To help you care for the whole you, Blue365 also offers discounts on vision, dental, and hearing products and services.

Once you've registered at blue365deals.com, you'll receive weekly deals in your inbox.

Blue365 offers exclusive savings opportunities from over 70 partners, including:

















Fitness Your Way and Tivity Health are registered trademarks of Tivity Health, Inc. The Fitness Your Way logotype is a trademark of Tivity Health, Inc.[®] 2023 Tivity Health, Inc. All rights reserved. Blue Cross, Blue Shield, Blue365, and the Blue Cross and Blue Shield logos are registered trademarks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

Tivity Health Services, LLC is an independent vendor that provides solutions to improve health and well-being.

Blue365 is a registered mark of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.

Benefits and/or benefit administration may be provided by or through the following entities, which are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association:

Western and Northeastern PA: Highmark Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield, Highmark Choice Company, Highmark Health Insurance Company, Highmark Coverage Advantage Inc., Highmark Benefits Group Inc., First Priority Health, First Priority Life. Your plan may not cover all your health care expenses. Read your plan materials carefully to determine which health care services are covered. For more information, call the number on the back of your member ID card or, if not a member, call 866-459-4418.

Delaware: Highmark BCBSD Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield.

West Virginia: Highmark West Virginia Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield, Highmark Health Insurance Company. Visit https://www. highmarkbcbswv.com/networkaccessplan to view the Access Plan required by the Health Benefit Plan Network Access and Adequacy Act. You may also request a copy by contacting us at the number on the back of your ID card.

Western NY: Highmark Western and Northeastern New York Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield.

All references to "Highmark" in this document are references to the Highmark company that is providing the member's health benefits or health benefit administration and/or to one or more of its affiliated Blue companies.

©2000-2022 Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association – All Rights Reserved.

The Blue365 program is brought to you by the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. The Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association is an association of independent, locally operated Blue Cross and/or Blue Shield Companies.

Blue365 offers access to savings on health and wellness products and services and other interesting items that Members may purchase from independent vendors, which are not covered benefits under your policies with your health plan, its contracts with Medicare, or any other applicable federal healthcare program. These products and services will be offered to you through the entire benefit year. During the year, the independent vendors may offer additional discounts on these products and services. To find out what is covered under your policies, contact your health plan. The products and services described on the Site are neither offered nor guaranteed under your Blue Company's contract with the Medicare program. In addition, they are not subject to the Medicare appeals process. Any disputes regarding your health insurance products and services may be subject to your health plan's grievance process. BCBSA may receive payments from vendors providing products and services on or accessible through the Site. Neither BCBSA nor any Blue Company recommends, endorses, warrants, or guarantees any specific vendor, product or service available under or through the Blue365 Program or Site.

The Claims Administrator/Insurer complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

ATENCIÓN: Si usted habla español, servicios de asistencia lingüística, de forma gratuita, están disponibles para usted. Llame al número en la parte posterior de su tarjeta de identificación (TTY: 711).

请注意:如果您说中文,可向您提供免费语言协助服务。请拨打您的身份证背面的号码(TTY:711)。